
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

 
N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f 

C
al

if
or

ni
a 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 
JAVAN DEVORE, et al., 

Plaintiffs, 

v. 
 

PROSPECT MORTGAGE, LLC, 

Defendant. 

 

Case No.  13-cv-01841-RS    
 
 
ORDER DISCHARGING STANDBY 
ORDER OF DISMISSAL  

 

 

 The standby order of dismissal set for hearing on October 9, 2014 is hereby discharged.   

 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

 

Dated: October 3, 2014  

______________________________________ 
RICHARD SEEBORG 
United States District Judge 
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